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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Miller131
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.550 9.2259.650 38.075
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jade Williamson225
TAAG

9.450 9.350 9.1509.525 37.475
3 4T 2 4 2 

2 

Audrey Toler291
Grace

8.800 9.325 9.2509.475 36.850
9 6T 3 1 3 

3 

Gaby Carreon214
Champion Academy

9.500 9.350 8.2259.450 36.525
2 4T 4 16 4 

4 

Cami Dupre244
Discover

9.050 9.050 9.1009.075 36.275
7 11 10 6T 5 

5 

Rikke Jayne Teixeira290
Grace

8.700 9.450 9.1258.950 36.225
12 2 12 5 6 

6 

Amber Lu216
Champion Academy

8.550 9.400 8.9009.250 36.100
14 3 6 12 7 

7 

Colby Leach103
HGA

8.900 9.250 9.0008.925 36.075
8 9 13 9T 8 

8 

Bree Ella Escalante215
Champion Academy

8.250 9.325 9.1759.200 35.950
17 6T 7T 3 9 

9 

Chloe Parker239
Above The Bar

9.400 9.025 8.6008.800 35.825
4 12 14 14T 10 

10 

Adelaide Holy248
Discover

9.300 7.950 9.1009.375 35.725
5 17 5 6T 11 

11 

Sabrina Alsleben213
Champion Academy

8.600 9.325 9.0008.500 35.425
13 6T 18 9T 12T

12T

Abigail Marx249
Discover

9.125 8.400 8.7009.200 35.425
6 14 7T 13 12T

12T

Kaila Huynh147
HGC

8.750 7.800 9.0009.150 34.700
10T 18 9 9T 14 

14 

Kokomi Dunlap203
Stars

8.750 9.075 9.1007.550 34.475
10T 10 19 6T 15 

15 

Piper Johnson158
Sugar Land

8.450 8.000 8.1759.000 33.625
16 16 11 17 16 

16 

Caroline Herring259
H-town Elite

7.700 8.500 8.6008.550 33.350
18 13 17 14T 17 

17 

Olivia Golden119
Pearland Elite

8.500 7.500 8.1008.625 32.725
15 19 15 18 18 

18 

Amy Chavaria219
TAAG

7.300 8.250 7.9758.575 32.100
19 15 16 19 19 

19 
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